
 
 
 

 
  

 
IJB Audit, Risk and Governance Committee - Meetings 2023 

 
 
 

Dear All, 
 
 
Please see below a list of the IJB Audit, Risk and Governance Committee meetings for 2023, diary invites to follow. 
 

Date Time Papers Due Agenda Settings Pre Meet Venue 

Thursday 23rd February 
2023 

2pm – 4pm COP Thursday 9th 
February 2023 

Tuesday 10th January at 
2pm – 3pm 

Tuesday 14th 
February 2023 at 
2pm – 3pm 

Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 8th June 2023 2pm – 4pm COP Thursday 25th  
May 2023 

Tuesday 2nd May at 2pm 
– 3pm 

Tuesday 30th May at 
2pm – 3pm 

Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 7th September 
2023 

2pm – 4pm COP Thursday 24th  
August 2023 

Tuesday 8th August at 
2pm – 3pm 

Tuesday 29th August 
at 2pm – 3pm 

Microsoft Teams 

Thursday 30th November 
2023 

2pm – 4pm COP Thursday 16th  
November 2023 

Tuesday 3rd October at 
2pm – 3pm 

Tuesday 21st 
November at 2pm – 
3pm 

Microsoft Teams 

 


